K10231 - LARGE LINED JUCO BAG

Kl0231 LARGE LINED JUCO BAG

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Height (A)
Width (B)
Depth (C)
A
B
C
COLORS:

. Washed Crimson Red !IeWashed Midnight

Washed Natural

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?

Large hold-all bag in jute canvas and cotton (juco)
Cotton lining

Zipped inner pocket

Gusset

65 cm handles in the same fabric and colour
Magnetic press stud fastening

Country Of Origin:

India

[E52024: p. 746
[£52023: p. 680

40
42
54
17
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